Product Title
Product Description
CDN:SPEC49REV3
Dunlop 2 Series
Temperature Resistant Linear Lights
CDN:SPEC180REV1
High-output, industrial,
& commercial, linear fittings

FR
FROSTED DIFFUSER
Product Ordering Code Examples:
DUN2A-750-2M-D1-CS-BL
DUN2C-850-120-D3-CS-BL-E3R2
DRIVER MANUFACTURER
PRODUCT
POWER D1 D2 D3
DUN2A-90 Philips Philips Philips90W
DUN2A-120 Philips Philips Philips120W
DUN2A-150 Philips Philips Philips150W
DUN2B-120 Philips Philips Philips120W
DUN2B-160 Philips Philips Philips160W
DUN2B-200 Philips Philips Philips200W
DUN2C-150 Philips Philips N/A150W
DUN2C-200 Philips Philips N/A200W
DUN2C-250 Philips Philips N/A250W
Standard product code fields are presented as:
Further customisation may be available - please contact us if required
CODE
Description